Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 1
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH

Fig. 1
NDLC  104  Z  5.5V  13.2x7 B  F
                          RoHS Compliant
                                                                        Configuration (B, H or V)
                                                              Size in mm
                                              Working Voltage
                                    Tolerance Code Z = +80%/-20%
                           Capacitance Code in μF, first 2 digits are significant,
                           third digit is no. of zeros
              Series
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
CASE DIMENSIONS (mm)
NIC P/N
DIMENSIONS (mm)
D±0.5 h±0.5 H±1.0 P±0.5 B±0.1 C Fig.
NDLC104Z5.5V13.2X7BF 13.2 7.0 13.0 5.0 0.4±0.1 0.8±0.10 2
NDLC224Z5.5V13.2X7BF 13.2 7.0 13.0 5.0 0.4±0.1 0.8±0.10 2
NDLC334Z5.5V13.2X7BF 13.2 7.0 13.0 5.0 0.4±0.1 0.8±0.10 2
NDLC474Z5.5V13.2X7BF 13.2 7.0 13.0 5.0 0.4±0.1 0.8±0.10 2
NDLC684Z5.5V21X7.5BF 21.0 7.5 12.5 5.5 0.5±0.1 0.8±0.15 1
NDLC105Z5.5V21X7.5BF 21.0 7.5 12.5 5.5 0.5±0.1 0.8±0.15 1
NDLC155Z5.5V21X7.5BF 21.0 7.5 12.5 5.5 0.5±0.1 0.8±0.15 1
NDLC104Z5.5V12X4.8HF 12.0 4.8 10 10 0.2±0.05 0.8±0.10 3
NDLC224Z5.5V12X4.8HF 12.0 4.8 10 10 0.2±0.05 0.8±0.10 3
NDLC334Z5.5V12X4.8HF 12.0 4.8 10 10 0.2±0.05 0.8±0.10 3
NDLC474Z5.5V12X4.8HF 12.0 4.8 10 10 0.2±0.05 0.8±0.10 3
fD±0.5
P±0.5
1.2 B
CC
2.
8 h±
0.
5
H
±0
.5
+-
+-
Fig. 2
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 2
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
NDLC Series
Standard Coin Type
Supercapacitor
Last Updated 4/25/2025.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
NIC P/N
DIMENSIONS (mm)
D±0.5 h±0.5 H±1.0 P±0.5 B±0.1 C Fig.
NDLC684Z5.5V19.2X4.8HF 19.2 4.8 9.5 19.5 0.2±0.05 1.0±0.10 4
NDLC105Z5.5V19.2X4.8HF 19.2 4.8 9.5 19.5 0.2±0.05 1.0±0.10 4
NDLC155Z5.5V19.2X4.8HF 19.2 4.8 9.5 19.5 0.2±0.05 1.0±0.10 4
NDLC104Z5.5V12X4.8VF 12.0 4.8 16.2 5.0 0.2±0.05 0.8±0.10 5
NDLC224Z5.5V12X4.8VF 12.0 4.8 16.2 5.0 0.2±0.05 0.8±0.10 5
NDLC334Z5.5V12X4.8VF 12.0 4.8 16.2 5.0 0.2±0.05 0.8±0.10 5
NDLC474Z5.5V12X4.8VF 12.0 4.8 16.2 5.0 0.2±0.05 0.8±0.10 5
NDLC684Z5.5V19.2X4.8VF 19.2 4.8 24.0 5.0 0.2±0.05 1.0±0.10 6
NDLC105Z5.5V19.2X4.8VF 19.2 4.8 24.0 5.0 0.2±0.05 1.0±0.10 6
NDLC155Z5.5V19.2X4.8VF 19.2 4.8 24.0 5.0 0.2±0.05 1.0±0.10 6
+-
Fig. 4
fD
±0